
 
 

 

Weekly Sunday Morning 10AM Religious Ed 

2019-2020  
 

 

Please call or email if your family is not going to be here, attendance in both Mass and Class is expected weekly!  
 
Sunday, September 8  Week 1 of Religious Education Classes -First Day of Classes  
Sunday, September 15  Week 2 of Religious Education Classes 
Sunday, September 22  Week 3 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, September 29  Week 4 of Religious Education Classes 
 
Sunday, October 6  Week 5 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, October 13  Week 6 of Religious Education Classes    
Sunday, October 20  Week 7 of Religious Education Classes  
Sunday, October 27  Week 8 of Religious Education Classes 
   
Sunday, November 3     
Sunday, November 10  Week 10 of Religious Education Classes    

Week 11 of Religious Education Classes
Sunday, November 24  Week 12 of Religious Education Classes  

          

Sunday, December 1  NO Religious Education Classes   - Happy Thanksgiving!     
Sunday, December 8  Week 13 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, December 15  Week 14 of Religious Education Classes    
Sunday, December 22  NO Religious Education Classes   - Merry Christmas!  
Sunday, December 29  NO Religious Education Classes         -Happy New Year! 
 
Sunday, January 5  Week 15 of Religious Education Classes 
Sunday, January 12  Week 16 of Religious Education Classes 
Sunday, January 19  Week 17 of Religious Education Classes  
Sunday, January 26  Week 18 of Religious Education Classes     

        
Sunday, February 2  Week 19 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, February 9  Week 20 of Religious Education Classes  
Sunday, February 16  NO Religious Education Classes        -Public Schools Closed 
Sunday, February 23  Week 21 of Religious Education Classes  
 
Sunday, March 1   Week 22 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, March 8   Week 23 of Religious Education Classes 
Sunday, March 15   Week 24 of Religious Education Classes     
Sunday, March 22  Week 25 of Religious Education Classes   
Sunday, March 29  Week 26 of Religious Education Classes 

 
Sunday, April 5   NO Religious Education Classes   - Palm Sunday NO CLAS    
Sunday, April 12   NO Religious Education Classes   -Have a Blessed Easter!    
Sunday, April 19   Week 27 of Religious Education Classes 
Sunday, April 26   Week 28 of Religious Education Classes    
 
Sunday, May 3   Week 29 of Religious Education Classes   -Last Day of Class 
 
 
 

Director of Religious Education, Mrs. Katie Sukley - KSukley@stchristopherski.org  
(This calendar is subject to change- please check online calendar for most up to date events and weather cancellations) 
 

mailto:KSukley@stchristopherski.org


 


